EPICUREAN

Father's Day Enhanced Menu Sunday 7 September				
Lunch	Adult	Children		
11am to 1.30pm 2.30pm to 5pm	\$140*	\$70*		
Dinner	Adult	Children		
6pm to 9.30pm	\$140*	\$70*		
*Includes Surcharge.				

Breakfast	Adults	Children
Monday to Friday 6.30am to 10.30am	\$54	\$27
Saturday and Sunday 6.30am to 10.30am	\$58	\$29
Lunch	Adults	Children
Monday to Friday 12pm to 2pm	\$79	\$39.5
Saturday and Sunday 12pm to 2pm	\$109	\$54.5
Dinner	Adults	Children

Dinner	Adults	Children
Monday to Thursday 5.30pm to 9.30pm 2 hours dining time prior to 6.30pm	\$109 om	\$54.5
Friday & Saturday 5.30pm to 10.00pm 2 hours dining time prior to 8pm	\$135	\$67.5
Sunday 5.30pm to 9.30pm 2 hours dining time prior to 6.30p	\$135 om	\$67.5

Children's Pricing Guide

O - 3 years	Free
4 - 12 years	Children price
13 years +	Adult price

Prices are subject to change. Special event pricing may apply during certain periods including, but not limited to, Lunar New Year, Valentine's Day, Easter, Mother's Day, Father's Day, Melbourne Cup Day & Festive.

*Please note that credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays and 15% on Public Holidays.

